
Tuesday, December 18, 2012

36019

CHRISTMAS 
HOLIDAY HOURS

Date Office Search Hours Internet Search Hours

Monday, December 24  9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.  9:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Tuesday, December 25  Closed Not Available

Wednesday, December 26  Closed  9:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Thursday, December 27 9:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.   9:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Friday, December 28 9:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.  9:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Saturday, December 29   9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.  9:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Monday, December 31   9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.  9:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Tuesday, January 1   Closed Not Available

Wednesday, January 2 9:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.  9:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.

All dealers must be closed on Christmas Day, Tuesday, December 25th. Dealers  
may open on Boxing Day, Wednesday, December 26th. 

Dealers must also be closed on New Year’s Day, Tuesday, January 1st , 2013.

Employees are entitled to paid holidays for Christmas  Day, Boxing Day and  
New Year’s Day, so dealers who are open on December 26th will need to arrange 
another day off for employees who work that day.

The UCDA office will close for the Holidays at noon on December 24th  
re-opening on December 27th and will also be closed on January 1st. 


